Name

Amari Amos

Kaleb Anquoe
Cameron Bert
Devin Bert

Cordero Bobo
Daniel Creepingbear
Landon Davis
Christian Dobson
Ty Gabehart

David Komalty
Lawrence Littleghost
Jacobi Robinson
George Sanchez
Adarius Shoemake

Shiloh Tartsah

Coaches:
Norman Tippeconnie
Jordan Reed

Principal:
Robin Sanders
Jeremy Lee

Scorebook:
Freda Tippeconnie

Managers:
Kyla Conde

Helona Youngbull

Riverside Indian School

Varsity Boys’ Basketball Roster

2024-2025
# Class

25 Sr.
35 So.
23 Sr.
12 Sr.
15 Sr.
22 So.
21 Jr.

5 Sr.
10 Sr.
20 So.
24 Jr.

32 Sr.
3 Jr.

4 Sr.
13 So.
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